162
Spirit Levels
NIVEAU NORM Type 95
strato-silver anodized
1 horizontal vial,
1 vertical vial
Strong aluminium box section, 22/50 mm, sharp-edged, extruded, heat cured, with torsional stiffness,
usable as a drawing aid on all sides

82120M 120
available at a surcharge:
3rd vial 90°
3rd vial 45°
alternatively
horizontal vial with 2 additional rings
for setting out 2% slopes
SOFT EDGES
164
Spirit Levels & Measuring Tapes
 brand pocket-sized measuring tapes are the ideal solution for everyday tasks in
manufacturing, construction and at home.
The heavy-duty ABS case is ergonomically shaped for easy handling and equipped with a carrying strap as well
as a belt clip.
Art.-No. length width pcs. / box
EGK TMB1-2/13 2,0 m / 6 ft. 13 mm 120 pcs.
EGK TMB1-3/13 3,0 m / 10 ft. 13 mm 120 pcs.
EGK TMB1-3/19 3,0 m / 10 ft. 19 mm 120 pcs.
EGK TMB1-3.6/13 3,6 m / 12 ft. 13 mm 72 pcs.
EGK TMB1-3.6/19 3,6 m / 12 ft. 19 mm 72 pcs.
EGK TMB1-5/19 5,0 m / 16 ft. 19 mm 72 pcs.
EGK TMB1-5/25 5,0 m /16 ft. 25 mm 72 pcs.
EGK TMB1-5/28 5,0 m / 16 ft. 28 mm 72 pcs.
EGK TMB1-5.5/19 5,5 m / 18 ft. 19 mm 72 pcs.
EGK TMB1-5.5/25 5,5 m / 18 ft. 25 mm 72 pcs.
EGK TMB1-5.5/28 5,5 m / 18 ft. 28 mm 72 pcs.
EGK TMB1-6.5/25 6,5 m / 21 ft. 25 mm 48 pcs.
EGK TMB1-7.5/25 7,5 m / 25 ft. 25 mm 48 pcs.
EGK TMB1-8/25 8,0 m / 27 ft. 25 mm 48 pcs.
EGK TMB1-9/25 9.0 m / 30 ft. 25 mm 48 pcs.
EGK TMB1-9/28 9.0 m / 30 ft. 28 mm 48 pcs.
EGK TMB1-10/25 10.0 m / 33 ft. 25 mm 48 pcs.
NIVEAU BIG Type 97
golden anodized
1 horizontal vial,
1 vertical vial